web: www.ableplastics.com.au   email: ableplastics@ableplastics.com.au   phone: +61(0)3 9863 3331    fax: +61(0)3 9820 5939
Features
      Strong bags, excellent quality track record
      Carbon neutral, all Carbon Dioxide generated in the manufacture,
      distribution and office overhead is offset
     ISO9001 accreditation
     Eco Warranty accreditation
     Member of the VECCI and EPA program "Grow Me the Money"
     Email notification of order receipt and dispatch
Inner and outer cartons batch numbered and bar coaded
4
LDPE
2
HDPE
Item Code Item Description
Items per
Bundle
Items per
Inner Carton
Items per
Outer
Carton
Items per
pallet
Items per
UOM  (unit of
measure)
UOM's per
pallet
Bags on roll
LBAGRUB18WHR Bag White HDPE 450 x 530 mm x 10 um Bag On Roll 18L                                                  50 500 2,000 120,000 500 240
LBAGRUB27WHR Bag White HDPE 510 x 630 mm x 10 um Bag On Roll 27L                                                  50 500 1,000 60,000 500 120
LBAGRUB36WHR Bag White HDPE 580 x 690 mm x 10 um Bag On Roll 36L                                                  50 500 1,000 60,000 500 120
LBAGRUB45WHR Bag White HDPE 660 x 740 mm x 10 um Bag On Roll 45L                                                  25 250 500 60,000 250 240
LBAGRUB72BHR Bag Black HDPE 760 x 900 mm x 17 um Bag On Roll 72L                                                  10 250 1,000 18,000 250 72
Degradable bags on roll
LBAGDEGRUB27NHR Bag Natural Degradable HDPE 510 x 630 mm x 10 um Bag On Roll 27L                                     50 500 1,000 60,000 500 120
LBAGDEGRUB36NHR Bag Natural Degradable HDPE 580 x 690 mm x 10 um Bag On Roll 36L                                     50 500 1,000 60,000 500 120
LBAGDEGRUB45NHR Bag Natural Degradable HDPE 660 x 740 mm x 10 um Bag On Roll 45L                                                  25 250 500 60,000 250 240
LBAGDEGRUB72NHR Bag Natural Degradable HDPE 760 x 900 mm x 20 um Bag On Roll 72L                                     10 250 1,000 18,000 250 72
Wheelie Bin Liners
BAGRUBCBL120 Bag Black HDPE 945 x 1250 mm x 20 um 120L                                                            50 0 250 12500 250 50
BAGMLC120 Bag Natural LDPE 945 x 1250 mm x 50 um 120L                                                          25 0 100 3000 100 30
BAGRUBCBL240 Bag Black HDPE 1140 x 1440 mm x 20 um 240L                                                           50 0 250 12500 250 50
BAGMLC240 Bag Natural LDPE 1145 x 1425 mm x 75 um 240L                                                         10 0 50 1500 50 30
Range Sheet: Rubbish Bags